

Aviatrix Invitational

Girls Wrestling Tournament

Friday, December 13th, 2024 • Hosted by Dixie High School

Dear Coaches,

The following information is for the third Annual 2024 Aviatrix Invitational Wrestling Tournament. Please fill out the last page if you are planning on attending the tournament. Dixie High School will be hosting a Girls' Tournament on Friday, December 13th, 2024. Once we have received your registration form, we will email additional information regarding the tournament. The tournament will run through www.trackwrestling.com

Tournament Fees:

- 1 Wrestler = \$30
- 2 Wrestlers = \$60
- 3 Wrestlers = \$90
- 4-5 Wrestlers = \$120
- 6-7 Female Wrestlers = \$200
- 8-14 Female Wrestlers = \$300

Any additional Female Wrestlers over 14 are \$25 per girl

Aviatrix Wrestling Tournament

Friday, December 13th, 2024 • Hosted by Dixie High School The Aviatrix Invitational will be using www.trackwrestling.com for bracketing and online viewing.

Tournament Format: Scramble/Round Robin, depending on the number of wrestlers.

Thursday, December 10st, **2024** – All teams will receive an online link to enter their wrestlers' information for the tournament through www.trackwrestling.com. The link will be sent to the head coach with a login and password. Coaches will have until Wednesday at 11:00 pm MST to enter all wrestlers and make any changes needed.

Thursday, December 13th, 2024 – Weigh-ins -10:**00am** Wrestling will start at **1:00pm**. Wrestling will run straight through until completion. Awards will take place at the conclusion of the championship finals.

Awards: Place top four per weight class, with a Team Champion award.

Coaches: A light breakfast and lunch will be provided on Friday.

To participate in the Aviatrix Invitational, fill out and return the attached Registration Form on the next page. *Please make checks payable to:* **Dixie High School**

Contact Information:

Jarad Carson: Tournament Director

Dixie High School 350 East 700 South St. George Utah, 84770

Phone: Cell: 435-817-2503

Fax: (435) 673-2384

E-mail: jarad.carson@washk12.org

2022 Aviatrix Attendees:

Bonneville, Cedar, Crimson Cliffs, Desert Hills, Dixie, Enterprise, Hurricane, Juab, Kanab, Lincoln County(NV), Olympus, Panguitch, Parowan, Pine View, Snow Canyon, Water Canyon

Registration Form

Team Name	
Yes, we will be attending <i>The Aviatrix Invitational</i>	l Wrestling Tournament
No, but keep us on the mailing list(Update contact	t information)
Number of Wrestlers Entry Fee Total:	
Please make checks payable to: Dixie High School	ol
Head Coach	
Head Coach's Email :	(Do not write in cursive)
Head Coach's Phone:	
Coach's Signature:	(Electronic Signature will be accepted)
AD/VP Signature:	(Electronic Signature will be accepted)
By signing I/We understand that our wrestling team tournament and that the fees are non-refundable .	

payment even if the team cancels.

PLEASE RETURN THE COMPLETED FORM TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING:

- FAX Attention: Jarad Carson (435)673-2384
- Email jarad.carson@washk12.org
- Direct Mail Dixie High School
- Attention: Jarad Carson 350 E. 700 So. St. George, Utah, 84770